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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (8th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:26:05AM

Assembly District 64

 6,113 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 171 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 81 FEDERAL

 287 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,652 

 4,184 JERROLD L NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,467 SUSAN L KONE (REPUBLICAN)

 92 SUSAN L KONE (CONSERVATIVE)

 416 JERROLD L NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 JERROLD L NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PETROVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEPANEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMIE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,168 

Unrecorded  484 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (8th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:26:05AM

Assembly District 66

 30,638 PUBLIC COUNTER

 7 EMERGENCY

 1,111 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 690 FEDERAL

 997 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  33,443 

 23,697 JERROLD L NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,178 SUSAN L KONE (REPUBLICAN)

 241 SUSAN L KONE (CONSERVATIVE)

 3,614 JERROLD L NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ANDREW KANDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAT ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FULL PUBLIC FUNDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE HABASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENYA GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 8 JERROLD L NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS LEPHOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINE 1 NA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN MCGOVERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ALLEGRETTI (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOBODY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR BRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ST VH REPLACEMENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN GOULD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM REED (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  31,759 

Unrecorded  1,684 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (8th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:26:05AM

Assembly District 67

 31,794 PUBLIC COUNTER

 36 EMERGENCY

 957 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 528 FEDERAL

 842 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  34,157 

 24,086 JERROLD L NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,233 SUSAN L KONE (REPUBLICAN)

 304 SUSAN L KONE (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,510 JERROLD L NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ABSTAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES LEIPARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC PROBET (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANS FLESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD L NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LINCERUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN TRAVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE JOACHIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNI (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 ODILE DESOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PUBLIC OPTION (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH MANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN GINOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN KENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM DUANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRANNY NAMED KRISTEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  32,155 

Unrecorded  2,002 

Page 4 of 7



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (8th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:26:05AM

Assembly District 69

 1,256 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 35 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 17 FEDERAL

 35 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,343 

 966 JERROLD L NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 195 SUSAN L KONE (REPUBLICAN)

 3 SUSAN L KONE (CONSERVATIVE)

 107 JERROLD L NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 DAVID TROYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WHALEN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,273 

Unrecorded  70 

Assembly District 75

 23,767 PUBLIC COUNTER

 75 EMERGENCY

 696 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 357 FEDERAL

 687 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  25,582 

 17,965 JERROLD L NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,207 SUSAN L KONE (REPUBLICAN)

 238 SUSAN L KONE (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,394 JERROLD L NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ANDREW HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK ZLATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HAKIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JERROLD L NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY MONTY (WRITE-IN)

 5 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BRUMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SELF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN J. CLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 2 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  23,823 

Unrecorded  1,759 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (8th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:26:05AM

Total for Representative in Congress (8th Congressional District) - New York County

 93,568 PUBLIC COUNTER

 118 EMERGENCY

 2,970 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,673 FEDERAL

 2,848 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  101,177 

 70,898 JERROLD L NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 14,280 SUSAN L KONE (REPUBLICAN)

 878 SUSAN L KONE (CONSERVATIVE)

 9,041 JERROLD L NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ABSTAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW KANDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES LEIPARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK ZLATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HAKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID TROYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC PROBET (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAT ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FULL PUBLIC FUNDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE HABASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANS FLESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENYA GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 13 JERROLD L NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LINCERUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PETROVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN TRAVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY MONTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE JOACHIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS LEPHOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINE 1 NA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN MCGOVERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ALLEGRETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WHALEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNI (WRITE-IN)

 10 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOBODY (WRITE-IN)

 2 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (8th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:26:05AM

Total for Representative in Congress (8th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 ODILE DESOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR BRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PUBLIC OPTION (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEPANEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH MANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BRUMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SELF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ST VH REPLACEMENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN GINOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN GOULD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN J. CLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN KENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMIE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM DUANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM REED (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRANNY NAMED KRISTEN (WRITE-IN)

 4 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  95,178 

Unrecorded  5,999 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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